2025-26

U13AAIce Tryouts

Date
9/12/2025
9/12/2025
9/12/2025
9/12/2025
9/13/2025
9/13/2025
9/13/2025
9/13/2025
9/14/2025
9/14/2025
9/14/2025
9/14/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/18/2025
9/18/2025
9/18/2025
9/19/2025
9/19/2025
9/19/2025
9/21/2025
9/22/2025
9/24/2025

9/21/2025
9/22/2025
9/24/2025

Start
5:00 PM
6:10 PM
7:20 PM
8:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:40 PM
3:50 PM
5:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:55PM
3:05PM
4:15PM
5:15PM
6:25 PM
7:35 PM
5:10 PM
6:20 PM
7:30 PM
5:20 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:20 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:15PM

End
6:00 PM
7:10 PM
8:20 PM
9:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:40 PM
4:50 PM
6:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:55PM
4:05PM
5:15PM
6:15PM
7:25PM
8:35 PM
6:10 PM
7:20 PM
8:30 PM
6:20 PM
7:30 PM
8:40 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:20 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:15PM

Arrival Label
45 TG12R1S1
45 TG34R1S2
45 TG56R1S3
45 TG78R1S4
45 TG25R1S5
45 TG46R1S6
45 TG37R1S7
45 TG38R1S8
45 TG14R1S9
45 TG27R1S10
45 TG36R1S11
45 TG45R1S12
45 TG12R2S13
45 TG34R2S14
45 TG56R2S15
45 TG16R2S16
45 TG24R2S17
45 TG35R2S18
45 TG14R2S19
45 TG23R2S20
45 TG46R2S21
45 TG1R3S22
45 TG2R3S23
45 TG3R3S24

45 TG1R3S22
45 TG2R3S523
45 TG3R3524

Event

Tryouts Round 1

Tryouts Round 1

Tryouts Round 1

Tryouts Round 1

Tryouts Round 1

Tryouts Round 1

Tryouts Round 1

Tryouts Round 1

Tryouts Round 1

Tryouts Round 1

Tryouts Round 1

Tryouts Round 1

Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad
Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad
Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad
Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad
Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad
Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad
Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad
Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad
Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad
Tryouts Round 3 Exhibition Game
Tryouts Round 3 Exhibition Game
Tryouts Round 3 Exhibition Game

Tryouts Round 3 Exhibition Game
Tryouts Round 3 Exhibition Game
Tryouts Round 3 Exhibition Game

Division

AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice
AA-U13Ice

AA-U13 Avros U13 Avros
AA-U13 Avros U13 Avros
AA-U13 Avros U13 Avros

Home
Ul3icel
Ul3lce 3
Ul3lice5
Ul3lce7
Ul3lice 2
Ul3lce4
Ul3icel
Ul3lce 3
Ul3licel
Ul3lce2
Ul3lice3
Ul3lce8
Ul3icel
Ul3lce 3
Ul3lice5
Ul3lcel
Ul3lice 2
Ul3lce 3
Ul3icel
Ul3lce2
Ul3lice4
Ul3lce
Ul3lice
Ul3lce

Away

Ul3lice2
Ul3lce 4
Ul3lice6
U13lce 8
Ul3lice5
U1l3lce6
Ul3lice?7
U13lce 8
Ul3lice4
Ul3lce7
Ul3lce6
Ul3lce5
Ul3lice2
Ul3lce4
Ul3lice6
U1l3lce6
Ul3lice4
Ul3lce5
Ul3lce5
U1l3lce3
Ul3lice6
U13 Avros
U13 Avros
U13 Avros

U13lce
U13Ice
U13lce

Location

Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre
Hockey for All Centre

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame

Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
WMGT
WMGT
WMGT
WMGT
PCL
PCL
PCL
WMGT
WMGT
WMGT
WMGT
WMGT
WMGT
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn



