2025-26 U13AA Ice Tryouts



Date	Start	End	Arrival Label	Event	Division	Home	Away	Location	
9/12/2025	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	45 TG12R1S1	Tryouts Round 1	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 1	U13 Ice 2	Hockey for All Centre	Flynn
9/12/2025	6:10 PM	7:10 PM	45 TG34R1S2	Tryouts Round 1	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 3	U13 Ice 4	Hockey for All Centre	Flynn
9/12/2025	7:20 PM	8:20 PM	45 TG56R1S3	Tryouts Round 1	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 5	U13 Ice 6	Hockey for All Centre	Flynn
9/12/2025	8:30 PM	9:30 PM	45 TG78R1S4	Tryouts Round 1	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 7	U13 Ice 8	Hockey for All Centre	Flynn
9/13/2025	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	45 TG25R1S5	Tryouts Round 1	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 2	U13 Ice 5	Hockey for All Centre	Merit
9/13/2025	2:40 PM	3:40 PM	45 TG46R1S6	Tryouts Round 1	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 4	U13 Ice 6	Hockey for All Centre	Merit
9/13/2025	3:50 PM	4:50 PM	45 TG37R1S7	Tryouts Round 1	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 1	U13 Ice 7	Hockey for All Centre	Merit
9/13/2025	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	45 TG38R1S8	Tryouts Round 1	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 3	U13 Ice 8	Hockey for All Centre	Merit
9/14/2025	12:45 PM	1:45 PM	45 TG14R1S9	Tryouts Round 1	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 1	U13 Ice 4	Hockey for All Centre	WMGT
9/14/2025	1:55 PM	2:55 PM	45 TG27R1S10	Tryouts Round 1	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 2	U13 Ice 7	Hockey for All Centre	WMGT
9/14/2025	3:05 PM	4:05 PM	45 TG36R1S11	Tryouts Round 1	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 3	U13 Ice 6	Hockey for All Centre	WMGT
9/14/2025	4:15 PM	5:15 PM	45 TG45R1S12	Tryouts Round 1	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 8	U13 Ice 5	Hockey for All Centre	WMGT
9/16/2025	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	45 TG12R2S13	Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 1	U13 Ice 2	Hockey for All Centre	PCL
9/16/2025	6:25 PM	7:25 PM	45 TG34R2S14	Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 3	U13 Ice 4	Hockey for All Centre	PCL
9/16/2025	7:35 PM	8:35 PM	45 TG56R2S15	Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 5	U13 Ice 6	Hockey for All Centre	PCL
9/18/2025	5:10 PM	6:10 PM	45 TG16R2S16	Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 1	U13 Ice 6	Hockey for All Centre	WMGT
9/18/2025	6:20 PM	7:20 PM	45 TG24R2S17	Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 2	U13 Ice 4	Hockey for All Centre	WMGT
9/18/2025	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	45 TG35R2S18	Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 3	U13 Ice 5	Hockey for All Centre	WMGT
9/19/2025	5:20 PM	6:20 PM	45 TG14R2S19	Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 1	U13 Ice 5	Hockey for All Centre	WMGT
9/19/2025	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	45 TG23R2S20	Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 2	U13 Ice 3	Hockey for All Centre	WMGT
9/19/2025	7:40 PM	8:40 PM	45 TG46R2S21	Tryouts Round 2 Intra Squad	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice 4	U13 Ice 6	Hockey for All Centre	WMGT
9/21/2025	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	45 TG1R3S22	Tryouts Round 3 Exhibition Game	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice	U13 Avros	Hockey for All Centre	Flynn
9/22/2025	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	45 TG2R3S23	Tryouts Round 3 Exhibition Game	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice	U13 Avros	Hockey for All Centre	Flynn
9/24/2025	7:20 PM	9:20 PM	45 TG3R3S24	Tryouts Round 3 Exhibition Game	AA - U13 Ice	U13 Ice	U13 Avros	Hockey for All Centre	Flynn
9/21/2025	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	45 TG1R3S22	Tryouts Round 3 Exhibition Game	AA - U13 Avros	U13 Avros	U13 Ice	Notre Dame	
9/22/2025		8:00 PM		Tryouts Round 3 Exhibition Game	AA - U13 Avros		U13 Ice	Notre Dame	
9/24/2025		9:15 PM		Tryouts Round 3 Exhibition Game	AA - U13 Avros		U13 Ice	Notre Dame	